Institute Name :: Miranda House

India Rankings 2020

Discipline |Elementary Education

Paramete
r Placement

Academic

3A.GPHE |S.No.|Year Name of the Company

Number
of
Students
recruite
d

Minimum
salary
Offered

Maximum
salary
Offered

Averag

e salary

Offere
d

Median
salary
Offered

1 2018-19
Bharat National Public School

300000

420000

361263

338350

Edu Excellence

Happy English School

Navayuga World School
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SDS Convent School, Shamli,UP

2 2017-18 [Summerville School

168000

384000

312000

336000

St Mary Public School ,Sahibabad

Teach for India

ITBP Public School Dwarka

AVB Public School, IP Extension

Peepul NGO

Mt.Abu School Rohini
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Bharat national Public School
JKarkardooma

[\

Shikshantar Public School,Noida

Hamdard Public School,Okhla

Delhi International School,Rohini

3 2016-17 |S/W developer, HITACHI

180000

420000

314000

210000

BELLURBIS Tech

Pro Research IIT Delhi

Bharat National Public School

Teacher for India

Joseph and Mary college

Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir

Presidium Sonipat
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