Institute Name :: Miranda House
India Rankings 2020

Discipline Elementary Education

Paramete
r Placement

r		Placement						
				Number of Students	Minimum salary Offered	Maximum salary Offered	Averag e salary Offere	Median salary Offered
				recruite			d	onerea
		l					u	
		Academic		d				
3A.GPHE	S.No.	Year	Name of the Company					
	1	2018-19						
			Bharat National Public School	1	300000	420000	361263	338350
			Edu Excellence	1				
			Happy English School	3				
			Navayuga World School	2				
			SDS Convent School, Shamli,UP	1				
	2	2017-18	Summerville School	1	168000	384000	312000	336000
			St Mary Public School ,Sahibabad	1				
			Teach for India	1				
			ITBP Public School Dwarka	1				
			AVB Public School, IP Extension	1				
			Peepul NGO	2				
			Mt.Abu School Rohini	1				
			Bharat national Public School	2				
			,Karkardooma					
			Shikshantar Public School, Noida	1				
			Hamdard Public School,Okhla	1				
			Delhi International School,Rohini	1				
	3	2016-17	S/W developer, HITACHI	1	180000	420000	314000	210000
			BELLURBIS Tech	1				
			Pro Research IIT Delhi	1				
			Bharat National Public School	3				
			Teacher for India	1				
1			Joseph and Mary college	1				
1			Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir	1				
			Presidium Sonipat	1				